	06-19-2	2001		Docket No.	RD-26,665	
FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92			ET	U.S. DEPARTME Pate	NT OF COMMERCE	704
To the Honorable Commiss	101753	76	ned origir	nal documents or cop	y thereof.	18/
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies Ji-Cheng (NMN) Zhao Melvin Robert Jackson Bernard Patrick Bewlay</li> </ol>	mrs 5-32-01		General E	f receiving party( lectric Compa		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: May 25, 200 May 25, 2001	Merger Change of Name	Street Add City: <u>Sch</u>	ienectady		ZIP: <u>12345</u> Yes 🔀 No	
4. Application number(s) or part If this document is being file May 25, 2001 May 25, 20 A. Patent Application No.(s 09810430	d together with a new appl 001 May 25, 2001	B. Pate	nt No.(s)	of the applicatio	on is:	
Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Res	to whom correspondence e mailed:	6. Total number 7. Total fee (3	er of applid 37 CFR 3.4 sed prized to be	11\$ e charged to dep ber:	[] 40.00	
Chry: <u>Concretitudy</u> C						
- <u> </u>	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				1
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a is a true copy of the original do <u>Robert P. Santanc</u> Name of Person Signing	cument. Irea 46047	Signature	lu	2	5, 2001	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)				<u></u>	<u> </u>	+
2		ach this portion				1
	quired opver sheet information to:		demarks			
Mail documents to be recorded with re- DI DBYRNE 00000133 070868 094 40.00 CH	Commissioner of P 87043 Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2		Jonano			
DI DBYRNE 00000133 070868 090	<sup>37043</sup> Box Assignments					

PATENT REEL: 011893 FRAME: 0102

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number RD-26,665
in consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuab	
Ji-Cheng (NMN) Zhao	of Niskayuna, NY
Melvin Robert Jackson	of Niskayuna, NY
Bernard Patrick Bewlay	of Schenectady, NY
bernard r attort bernay	of
	of
invented by me (us), as described in the application for Un	
continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of pri- authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its succe consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will facts known to me respecting said improvements and tes continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oat	efor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, riority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and ue patents, to issue any patents on said improvements or resulting essors or assigns and agree that on request and without further Il communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any estify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, ths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its ce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.
Date	Ji-Cheng (NMN) Zhao
State of <u>New York</u> ) SS:	
County of <u>Schenectady</u> )	
This <u>25th</u> day of <u>Ma</u>	200, before me personally came the
above-named Ji-Cheng (NMN) Zha executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowl free will for the purposes therein set forth.	to me personally known as the individual who ledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own
Seal Multising February 22, 2002	Monica Antle (Notary Public)
22222222222222222222222222222222222222	Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011893 FRAME: 0103

ASSIGNME	Docket Number RD-26,665	
5/25/2001 Date	Me Me Rubi	Fobert Jackson
State of <u>New York</u> ) SS: County of <u>Schenectady</u> )		5
This 25th day of	May , 200 /	, before me personally came
the above-named individual who executed the foregoing a same of his/her own free will for the pu	assignment, who acknowledged to	me personally known as the me that he/she executed the
Mohica A, GENTI Notary Public-State of N Oualified in Albary C No. 01GE603757 My Commission Expires Febr	ew York Junty Mones	a <u>A</u> . Sall
5-25-01 Date		rd Patrick Bewlay
State of <u>New York</u> ) SS: County of <u>Schenectady</u> ) This <u>2544</u> day of <u>Bernard</u> individual who executed the foregoing a	d Patrick Bewlay to r	, before me personally came ne personally known as the me that he/she executed the
same of his/her own free will for the pu MONICAA GENTILE Notary Public-State of New Outlified in Albany Cour No. 0166037577 Seal	rposes therein set forth.	er a Suntity
Date		
State of) SS:		
County of)		
This day of	, 20	, before me personally came
the above-named individual who executed the foregoing a same of his/her own free will for the pu	assignment, who acknowledged to	ne personally known as the me that he/she executed the
Seal	(Nota	iry Public)
	Page 2 of 2	PATENT

## **RECORDED: 05/30/2001**